
verizon7 Billing period Feb 23, 2019 to Mar 22, 2019 | Account # 519879722-00001 I Invoice # 7823383905

Jonathan Pierre
215.280.8730 | iPhone 8 Plus

Talk activity - continued
LD/Other Charges TotalDate Time Number Origination Destination Min. Airtime Charges

Marl 2 53 PM 610.937.2845 3

Marl 2:58 PM 215.235.1000 20

Marl 3:15 PM 609.417.5703 5

Mar 1 3:20 PM 267.897.3018 4

Mar 1 6:29 PM 312.804.4864 110

8:27 PM 267.897.3018Marl 2

Mar 1 8:33 PM 267.897.3018 3

Mar 1 9:14 PM 267.897.3018 1

Mar 1 9:39 PM 209.343.9079 1

Mar 1 9:41 PM 267.507.4428 2

Mar 1 9:44 PM 707.663.4025 7

Marl 10:14 PM 718.873.7482 2

Marl 10:15 PM 917.362.6530 57

Marl 11:12 PM 347.268.3113 2

Mar 2 1:24 AM 718.873.7482 42

Mar 2 10:15 AM 312.804.4864 21

Mar 2 12:00 PM 917.362.6530 1

Mar 2 12:15 PM 646.458.0010 3

12:17 PM 646.458.0010 1

12:47 PM 646.458.0010 2

Mar 2 1:21 PM 917.362.6530 6

Mar 2 1:34 PM 917.362.6530 1

Mar 2 1:35 PM 917.362.6530 1

Mar 2 1:52 PM 917.362.6530 16

Mar 2 2:11 PM 888.287.4637 1

Mar 2 5:49 PM 347.268.3113 3

Mar 2 9:14 PM 312.804.4864 1

Mar 2 9:15 PM 312.804.4864 33

Mar 2 10:18 PM 610.937.2845 2

Mar 3 7:48 PM 917.435.3210 24

Mar 3 10:13 PM 347.363.6706 2

10:22 PM 347.268.3113Mar3 2

Mar 4 8:17 AM 917.362.6530 2

8:27 AM 917.362.6530Mar 4 5

Mar4 8:47 AM 917.362.6530 1

Mar 4 9:25 AM 800.829.4059 1

Mar 4 9:25 AM 800.829.4933 3

Mar 4 10:30 AM 646.458.0010 3

Mar 4 10:40 AM 224.252.8639 2

Mar 4 10:45 AM 224.407.3335 4

10:50 AM 646.458.0010Mar 4 2

Mar 4 11:42 AM 917.362.6530 7

Mar 4 12:38 PM 215.518.2320 39

Mar 4 1:49 PM 800.258.9319 3

2:15 PM 855.893.8793Mar 4 21

Mar 4 3:22 PM 703.228.4376 9
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